LASIESTA

RESORT & S PA

HOI AN - VIETNAM

ROOM
SERVICE

AVAILABLE FROM 11:00 TO 24:00
PLEASE DIAL 8106 FOR ORDER



RRRRRRRRRR



. PENNE OR SPAGHETTI OR FETTUCCINE
TOMATO AND MUSHROOM SAUCE ¥~

. CARBONARA SAUCE

. BOLOGNESE SAUCE

. HOI AN CLUB SANDWICH
Chicken, bacon, lettuce, egg, Emmental cheese,
cucumber and tomatoes on dark rye bread or white
bread served with French fries

. CHICKEN BURGER
Chicken patty, onion, lettuce, tomato, Emmental cheese
& Chef’s sauce served with French fries

. NEW ZEALAND BEEF BURGER

New Zealand beef, onion, lettuce, tomato, bacon,
Emmental cheese & Chef’s sauce served with French fries
Please advise how you like your beef cooked - medium to
well done

. BANH MI HOI AN

Traditional Vietnamese baguette sandwich with Char siu
pork, green papaya pickle, carrot, cucumber, roasted
peanuts and Tra Que village herbs (contains nuts)

. SAVORY VIETNAMESE CREPE (BANH XEO)
Named after the sizzling noise this savory pancake makes
when fried. Banh xeo is one of the most popular dishes in
Central and Southern Vietnam. The crispy pancake is filled
with turmeric, pork, shrimp, bean sprouts and green beans.
Served with a sweet and sour fish dipping sauce

*Prices quoted in (,000) VND

168

178

178

155

188

215

98

135

*Please advise us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements



9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

SMOKED SALMON CAESAR SALAD

Smoked salmon salad with romaine lettuce and cherry
tomatoes topped with croutons and Parmesan, served
with traditional Caesar sauce

BANANA FLOWER WITH CHICKEN SALAD
Shredded chicken with banana flower, carrots, onions,
peanuts, coriander and other herbs. Mixed with a sweet
and sour fish sauce

HOI AN FRESH SPRING ROLLS

Rolled soft rice paper sheets filled with pork, shrimp,
rice vermicelli and pickled vegetables. Served with a
sweet and sour fish dipping sauce

HANOI CRISPY SPRING ROLLS

Minced pork, mushrooms, carrot, spring onion, egg,
bean sprouts served with rice noodle, sweet and sour
dipping (fish) sauce

WOK FRIED NOODLES %7
Local rice noodles, vegetables and your choice of:
beef or chicken or seafood or tofu

BEEF NOODLE SOUP - HOI AN STYLE

A bowl of steaming hot Pho broth made by slow
cooking (7 hours) meat and bones to extract the
flavors. Poured over local rice noodles. Served with
beef and lime, fresh red chili slices and chili sauce

MI QUANG NOODLES

Classic noodle dish from Quang Nam province. Thin flat
rice noodles with shrimp, chicken, chicken egg, crushed
peanuts, homemade rice crackers and fresh herbs

*Prices quoted in (,000) VND

196

148

138

145

198

188

178

*Please advise us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements



16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

HUE STYLE - RICE VERMICELLI SOUP

Originating from the old imperial capital of Hue, this is a
popular Hue style spicy beef noodle soup. Rice noodles
are served with beef and pork in a broth flavored with
lemongrass, chili and fresh herbs

CAO LAU

Hoi An’s iconic and traditional thick rice noodle dish with
5 spices, braised pork, local Tra Que village herbs and
crispy rice crackers

FRIED RICE %7

Jasmine rice with egg, white & spring onions, carrots
with your Choice of: beef or chicken or seafood
Please advise us if you would like to have vegetarian only (V)

BEVERAGE MENU
CLASSIC COCKTAIL

COSMOPOLITAN
Absolut Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice,
Fresh Lime Juice, Orange Peel

CLASSIC MARTINI
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Dry Vermouth,
Green Olive or Lemon Peel

CLASSIC DAIQUIRI
Havana Anejo Rum, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar
Syrup, Lime Peel

MARGARITA
Jose Cuervo Tequila, Cointreau, Fresh Lime
Juice, Sugar Syrup, Salt, Lime Slice

*Prices quoted in (,000) VND

188

168

188

195

195

185

195

*Please advise us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements



23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

MOJITO

Bacardi Light Rum, Captain Morgan Dark Rum,
Fresh Lime Juice, Brown Sugar Syrup, Fresh
Mint Leaf, Mint Syrup, Soda Water

MANHATTAN
Bulleit Bourbon Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth,
Angostura Bitter, Orange Peel

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Absolut Vodka, Gordon Gin, Bacardi Rum, Jose
Cuervo Tequila, Cointreau, Fresh Lime Juice,
Coke, Orange peel and Mint Leaf

MAITAI

Bacardi Light Rum, Captain Morgan, Grand
Marnier, Homemade Infused Almond Syrup, Fresh
Orange Juice, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup,
Angostura Bitter, Orange Peel, Fresh Mint Leaf

PINACOLADA

Bacardi Light Rum, Captain Morgan, Malibu, Fresh
Pineapple Juice, Coconut Milk, Whipping Cream,
Angostura Bitter, Orange Peel

SEX ON THE BEACH
Absolut Vodka, Cointreau, Peach Liqueur, Peach
Juice, Fresh Orange Juice, Grenadine, Orange Peel

WHISKY SOUR

Bulleit Bourbon Whiskey, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar
Syrup, Angostura Bitter, Lemon Peel

Optional: With or Without the Egg White

*Prices quoted in (,000) VND

185

185

185

190

195

185

195

*Please advise us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements



YOUR CHOICE OF
LIQUEUR: Campari / Ricard

SPIRIT: Absolut Vodka / Gordon Gin / Bacardi Rum
/ Jose Quervo Tequila / JW Red Label Whisky
MIXER: Soda / Tonic / Coke / Diet Coke / Sprite /
Red bull / Ginger Ale or Fresh Orange Juice

CORONA
HEINEKEN / TIGER
LARUE / SAIGON

PASSION AND LOVE
Fresh Passion Fruit Juice, Fresh Mint
Leaf, Mint Syrup, Sprite

VIRGIN MOJITO
Fresh Lime Juice, Fresh Mint Leaf, Mint
Syrup, Sugar Syrup, Soda

VIRGIN PINACOLADA
Fresh Pineapple Juice, Coconut Milk,
Coconut Syrup, Whipping Cream

FELIZ NAVIDAD
Fresh Banana, Apple Juice, Strawberry
Puree, Fresh Lime Juice

HOI AN DELIGHT
Lychee Juice, Mango, Lime Juice,
Strawberry Puree

*Prices quoted in (,000) VND

125

115
85
65

125

125

125

125

125

*Please advise us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements



CHOCOLATE MILK SHAKE 115
Chocolate Syrup, Chocolate Ice Cream,
Cocoa Powder, Fresh Milk

BANANA & MANGO MILKSHAKE 115
Fresh Banana, Mango, Fresh Milk,
Vanilla Ice Cream

TROPICAL MILKSHAKE 115
Strawberry Puree, Coconut Milk, Vanilla
Ice Cream, Fresh Milk

ORANGE JUICE 90

COCONUT JUICE / MANGO / CARROT 85
HOI AN SPECIAL LIME JUICE /
PINEAPPLE / CUCUMBER / WATERMELON

COKE / DIET COKE / SPRITE / FANTA / SODA WATER /
TONIC WATER / GINGER ALE / RED BULL

Small/ Large
LAVIE (Mineral) 50
EVIAN (Mineral) 95/125
SAN PELLEGRINO (Sparkling) 95
PERRIER (Sparkling) 95/125

*Prices quoted in (,000) VND
*Please advise us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements



CAPPUCINO / CAFE LATE
ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO / MACHIATO
AMERICANO

ICED VIETNAMESE COFFEE
DECAFFEINATED COFFEE

EARL GREY / ENGLISH BREAKFAST / GREEN TEA /
JASMINE TEA / CHAMOMILE TEA / GINGER TEA

*Prices quoted in (,000) VND
*Please advise us if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements

85
55
75
55
60
75



[+
chbe®

ESTAURANT

RED BEAN RESTAURANT

No0.132 Hung Vuong Street, Thanh Ha, Hoi An City, Vietnam
T: +84 235 3915 915 - E: hoian@redbeanrestaurant.com
W: www.lasiestaresorts.com



