

ROOM SERVICE

AVAILABLE FROM 11:00 TO 24:00 PLEASE DIAL 8106 FOR ORDER



FOOD MENU

1.	PENNE OR SPAGHETTI OR FETTUCCINE TOMATO AND MUSHROOM SAUCE *	168
2.	CARBONARA SAUCE V	178
3.	BOLOGNESE SAUCE	178
4.	HOI AN CLUB SANDWICH Chicken, bacon, lettuce, egg, Emmental cheese, cucumber and tomatoes on dark rye bread or white bread served with French fries	155
5.	CHICKEN BURGER Chicken patty, onion, lettuce, tomato, Emmental cheese & Chef's sauce served with French fries	188
6.	NEW ZEALAND BEEF BURGER New Zealand beef, onion, lettuce, tomato, bacon, Emmental cheese & Chef's sauce served with French fries Please advise how you like your beef cooked - medium to well done	215
7.	BANH MI HOI AN Traditional Vietnamese baguette sandwich with Char siu pork, green papaya pickle, carrot, cucumber, roasted peanuts and Tra Que village herbs (contains nuts)	98
8.	SAVORY VIETNAMESE CREPE (BÁNH XÈO) Named after the sizzling noise this savory pancake makes when fried. Banh xeo is one of the most popular dishes in Central and Southern Vietnam. The crispy pancake is filled with turmeric, pork, shrimp, bean sprouts and green beans. Served with a sweet and sour fish dipping sauce	135

9.	SMOKED SALMON CAESAR SALAD Smoked salmon salad with romaine lettuce and cherry tomatoes topped with croutons and Parmesan, served with traditional Caesar sauce	196
10.	BANANA FLOWER WITH CHICKEN SALAD Shredded chicken with banana flower, carrots, onions, peanuts, coriander and other herbs. Mixed with a sweet and sour fish sauce	148
11.	HOI AN FRESH SPRING ROLLS Rolled soft rice paper sheets filled with pork, shrimp, rice vermicelli and pickled vegetables. Served with a sweet and sour fish dipping sauce	138
12.	HANOI CRISPY SPRING ROLLS Minced pork, mushrooms, carrot, spring onion, egg, bean sprouts served with rice noodle, sweet and sour dipping (fish) sauce	145
13.	WOK FRIED NOODLES V Local rice noodles, vegetables and your choice of: beef or chicken or seafood or tofu	198
14.	BEEF NOODLE SOUP - HOI AN STYLE A bowl of steaming hot Pho broth made by slow cooking (7 hours) meat and bones to extract the flavors. Poured over local rice noodles. Served with beef and lime, fresh red chili slices and chili sauce	188
15.	MI QUANG NOODLES Classic noodle dish from Quang Nam province. Thin flat rice noodles with shrimp, chicken, chicken egg, crushed peanuts, homemade rice crackers and fresh herbs	178

16. HUE STYLE - RICE VERMICELLI SOUP Originating from the old imperial capital of Hue, this is a popular Hue style spicy beef noodle soup. Rice noodles are served with beef and pork in a broth flavored with lemongrass, chili and fresh herbs	188
17. CAO LAU Hoi An's iconic and traditional thick rice noodle dish with 5 spices, braised pork, local Tra Que village herbs and crispy rice crackers	168
18. FRIED RICE V Jasmine rice with egg, white & spring onions, carrots with your Choice of: beef or chicken or seafood Please advise us if you would like to have vegetarian only (V)	188
BEVERAGE MENU CLASSIC COCKTAIL	
19. COSMOPOLITAN Absolut Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Fresh Lime Juice, Orange Peel	195
20. CLASSIC MARTINI Bombay Sapphire Gin, Dry Vermouth, Green Olive or Lemon Peel	195
21. CLASSIC DAIQUIRI Havana Anejo Rum, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Lime Peel	185
22. MARGARITA Jose Cuervo Tequila, Cointreau, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Salt, Lime Slice	195

23.	MOJITO Bacardi Light Rum, Captain Morgan Dark Rum, Fresh Lime Juice, Brown Sugar Syrup, Fresh Mint Leaf, Mint Syrup, Soda Water	185
24.	MANHATTAN Bulleit Bourbon Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitter, Orange Peel	185
25.	LONG ISLAND ICED TEA Absolut Vodka, Gordon Gin, Bacardi Rum, Jose Cuervo Tequila, Cointreau, Fresh Lime Juice, Coke, Orange peel and Mint Leaf	185
26.	MAITAI Bacardi Light Rum, Captain Morgan, Grand Marnier, Homemade Infused Almond Syrup, Fresh Orange Juice, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitter, Orange Peel, Fresh Mint Leaf	190
27.	PINACOLADA Bacardi Light Rum, Captain Morgan, Malibu, Fresh Pineapple Juice, Coconut Milk, Whipping Cream, Angostura Bitter, Orange Peel	195
28.	SEX ON THE BEACH Absolut Vodka, Cointreau, Peach Liqueur, Peach Juice, Fresh Orange Juice, Grenadine, Orange Peel	185
29.	WHISKY SOUR Bulleit Bourbon Whiskey, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitter, Lemon Peel Optional: With or Without the Egg White	195

MIXED DRINKS

YOUR CHOICE OF LIQUEUR: Campari / Ricard SPIRIT: Absolut Vodka / Gordon Gin / Bacardi Rum / Jose Quervo Tequila / J.W Red Label Whisky MIXER: Soda / Tonic / Coke / Diet Coke / Sprite / Red bull / Ginger Ale or Fresh Orange Juice	125
BOTTLED BEER	
CORONA	115
HEINEKEN / TIGER	85
LARUE / SAIGON	65
MOCKTAIL	
PASSION AND LOVE Fresh Passion Fruit Juice, Fresh Mint Leaf, Mint Syrup, Sprite	125
VIRGIN MOJITO Fresh Lime Juice, Fresh Mint Leaf, Mint Syrup, Sugar Syrup, Soda	125
VIRGIN PINACOLADA Fresh Pineapple Juice, Coconut Milk, Coconut Syrup, Whipping Cream	125
FELIZ NAVIDAD Fresh Banana, Apple Juice, Strawberry Puree, Fresh Lime Juice	125
HOI AN DELIGHT Lychee Juice, Mango, Lime Juice, Strawberry Puree	125

CHOCOLATE MILK SHAKE Chocolate Syrup, Chocolate Ice Cream, Cocoa Powder, Fresh Milk	115
BANANA & MANGO MILKSHAKE Fresh Banana, Mango, Fresh Milk, Vanilla Ice Cream	115
TROPICAL MILKSHAKE Strawberry Puree, Coconut Milk, Vanilla Ice Cream, Fresh Milk	115

FRESH JUICES

OBANICE HUGE

,

SOFT DRINKS | 50

COKE / DIET COKE / SPRITE / FANTA / SODA WATER /
TONIC WATER / GINGER ALE / RED BULL

STILL & SPARKLING WATER

	Small/ Large
LAVIE (Mineral)	50
EVIAN (Mineral)	95/125
SAN PELLEGRINO (Sparkling)	95
PERRIER (Sparkling)	95/125

COFFEE

CAPPUCINO / CAFÉ LATE	85
ESPRESSO	55
DOUBLE ESPRESSO / MACHIATO	75
AMERICANO	55
ICED VIETNAMESE COFFEE	60
DECAFEFINATED COFFEE	75

TEA | 50

EARL GREY / ENGLISH BREAKFAST / GREEN TEA / JASMINE TEA / CHAMOMILE TEA / GINGER TEA



RED BEAN RESTAURANT

No.132 Hung Vuong Street, Thanh Ha, Hoi An City, Vietnam T: +84 235 3915 915 - E: hoian@redbeanrestaurant.com W: www.lasiestaresorts.com